,,,,,

/@%@) KASAKCTAH PECTIVEUKACE] NeTHwii uemnuoHaT Pecny6nvkn Kasaxctad 28 — 31 mapTta 2023 éﬁ‘f Je

() : MOJEHHET >XOHE CIIOPT
ﬁwf@ﬁ MMUHUCTPIIITI TangbikopraH, 28. - 31.3.2023

AncTtaHuma 23 KeHwmHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe OTKpbITbIE
29.03.2023 CrtapToBblii npoTokon MNpeaBapuTenbHbIi
World Records 26.98 LIU, Xiang CHN Jakarta (INA) 21.08.2018
National Records 28.04 RUDENKO, Yekaterina KAZ Incheon (KOR) 23.09.2014

lop, poxpeHua

3annbiB 1 n3 6

3 BEPUKBOI/, EpkexaH 08 JXKro1l I 36.39
4 HVXXHUMKOBA, Banepus 06 >Kmo KMC 36.00
5 KY3HELOBA, fapbs 07 Kro KMC 36.00

3annbiB 2 n3 6

1 KYTMN4YUK, Bapsapa 08 Kro KMC 35.00
2 KNPNYYK, Codobs 05 neo KMC 34.60
3 YNIbAHOBA, Codus 10 JKro1l I 34.25
4 PAEHKO, Mapraputa 10 Anas3 I 34.00
5 NAPVHA, Banepus 07 nIgo I 34.25
6 ABJPA3AKOBA, JluHa 08 Anal MC 34.53
7 AMUTPNYEHKO, Buonetrta 07 AMO KMC 35.00
8 KYPOAHOBA, Brnonetta 08 Ana4 I 35.50

3annbiB 3 U3 6

1 NKOBNHA, Oapbs 09 ATO | 34.00
2 KPYXMAJEBA, Kcenus 07 Xwmo KMC 34.00
3 APTOMOLUWNHA, EBaHrennnHa 08 AKO1 KMC 33.50
4 TOHUAPOBA, AHacTacu4a 07 Ana?z2 KMC 33.00
5 KPbICWHA, EnuzaBeTa 08 Ana?z2 KMC 33.19
6 BAJIMEBA, AMunHa 07 Ana?z2 KMC 33.50
7 MYXAH, CabuHa 09 UWwmk1 KMC 34.00
8 EPMAK, EkaTepuHa 08 LWmk1l KMC 34.00

3ansbiB 4 U3 6

1 XXAHY3AK, Aaynbim 07 Act1l KMC 33.00
2 CABUNLKAA, EneHa 09 AnaZ?2 KMC 31.50
3 TNAAQKWX, Buktopus 06 Anal KMC 30.90
4 POIO>XHVKOBA, Envsaseta 04 AKO1 MC 29.69
5 YECHOKOBA, Japbs 08 ArT0 KMC 30.35
6 C/NNAMIA3bl, ApyHa 07 Xro1l MC 31.00
7 KYPMAHTAN, Aiisaga 06 Ana4 32.00
8 AKVMIMOBA, Mapraputa 09 Ana3 I 33.00

3annbiB 5 13 6

1 YACOBCKWX, Codous 09 TlBO KMC 32.71
2 BOCTPYXNHA, KapuHa 07 Xwmo KMC 31.50
3 [O10, NaHnena 07 Anal MC 30.80
4 VTHATOBA, KceHusi 05 Kro MC 29.00
5 ABYBAKUPOBA, Cocus 07 AKO1 MC 30.30
6 NTPA®VHNHA, AHacTacus 05 Anal MC 31.00
7 KOCTEHKO, AnnHa 03 Anal MC 32.00
8 BYHAK, MonnHa 08 UWwmk1 KMC 33.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727 Registered to Swimming Federation of the Republic of Kazakhstan 24.05.2023 11:48 - CtpaHuua 1



o)

VSRS

=Y

KA3AKCTAH PECITYBJIMKACHI
MO EHHUET >KOHE CITOPT

MHWHHUCTPIJIITT

JNeTHwnii yemnmnoHat Pecnyb6ninkn KasaxctaH 28 — 31 mapta 2023 éﬁf
TangeikopraH, 28. - 31.3.2023

,,,,,

OncTtanumna 23, XXeHwmHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe, MNpeaBapuTesibHbIl

3annbiB 6 13 6

1

0O ~NO O h WN

YIbTAPAKOBA, EHNKK
KOBTYHOBA, EBaHrenuHa
CAJIbHMKOBA, Buktopus
HA3APOBA, AnaHa
PE3BAHLEBA, AHacTacus
KAOALUKWMX, EkaTtepunHa
NYKbAHUYMKOBA, AHa
FEPLWEBNY, ApnHa

01
09
06

02
05
09
09

AKO 1
Kro
YXmMo
AKO 1
Anal
AcTt 1
Cko
Act 2

MC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

32.05
31.00
30.70
28.80
30.01
31.00
31.50
33.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727

Registered to Swimming Federation of the Republic of Kazakhstan

24.05.2023 11:48 - CtpaHuua 2



