28 - 31

, 28. - 31.3.2023



, 50m 23

\sim	03	\sim	2
79	11.5	7	17.3

World F Nationa	Records Il Record	ds		26.98 LIU, Xiang 28.04 RUDENKO	, Yekaterina	CHN KAZ	Jakarta (INA) Incheon (KOR)	21.08.2018 23.09.2014
	1	6						
3			,	08	1			36.39
4			,	06				36.00
5			,	07				36.00
	2	6						
1		,		08				35.00
2		,	ı	05				34.60
3			,	10	1		!	34.25
4		,		10	3		<u> </u>	34.00
5		,		07			l	34.25
6			,	08	1			34.53
7			,	07				35.00
8			,	08	4		I	35.50
	3	6						
1		,		09			I	34.00
2			,	07				34.00
3			,	08	1			33.50
4			,	07	2			33.00
5			,	08	2			33.19
6			,	07	2			33.50
7		,		09	1			34.00
8		,		08	1			34.00
	4	6						
1			,	07	1			33.00
2			,	09	2			31.50
3		,		06	1			30.90
4			,	04	1			29.69
5			,	08				30.35
6			,	07	1			31.00
7			,	06	4			32.00
8			,	09	3		1	33.00
	5	6						
1				09				32.71
2			,	07				31.50
3			,	07	1			30.80
4	,			05	•			29.00
5			,	07	1			30.30
5 6			,	05	1			31.00
7			,	03	1			32.00
8			7	08	1			33.00
•		,			-			33.30







The All					ТҮРЛЕРІ ФЕДЕРАЦИЯСЫ	
	23,	, 50m	,			
	6 6					
1	,		01	1		32.05
2	,		09			31.00
3	,		06			30.70
4	,		00	1		28.80
5	,		02	1		30.01
6	,		05	1		31.00
7		,	09			31.50
8	,		09	2	I	33.00